
www.blubirdindustries.com | sales@blubirdindustries.com | tel:+1.844.769.4673

30 N Gould St, Ste 4025 Sheridan, WY 82801

Vi
si

t W
eb

si
te

Available
Hose I.D. (in.) : 3/4 25, 50, 100

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :  

Engineered For Industrial Washdowns
Your Partner For Tough Cleaning Tasks

Rubber Water Wash Down Hose

Corrosion and
Abrasion Resistant

Safety &
Compliance

Swivel GHT Fittings

• 300 PSI Working pressure

• High pressure capability

• Weather & abrasion resistant

• Comfortable grip

• Smooth, reliable rotation

• Durable reinforced construction

• Tested for extreme conditions

• 4:1 Safety factor

• Smooth handling, rugged durability

Construction

 
Durable Rubber 
Construction

PVC 4-Finger
Grip Sleeve

Year
Warranty1

Flexibility in Extreme
Conditions from
158°F to -40°F

100% Rubber 

Full 360  Flexibility With
Swivel Stainless Steel
Fittings
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100% RUBBER

Rubber Water Wash
Down Hose

I.D Length  Fitting  Description 

2 x 3/4" Swivel GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" Swivel GHT Coupling

2 x 3/4" Swivel GHT Coupling

WD3425

WD3450

WD34100

10013402

10013403

10013404

Rubber Wash Down Hose 3/4" X 25'- Orange

Rubber Wash Down Hose 3/4" X 50'- Orange

Rubber Wash Down Hose 3/4" X 100'- Orange

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

25’

50’

100’

Model# SKU#

Engineered For Industrial Washdowns—
Your Partner For Tough Cleaning Tasks
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PSI
working 
pressure

Handles hot water
up to 200°F

Flexibility in extreme
conditions from
-40°F to +70°F 300

The BluShield Rubber Washdown Hose is designed for industrial and heavy-duty cleaning applications. With a working pressure 
of 300 PSI and a durable rubber construction, this hose is ideal for high-pressure washdowns in various environments. Featuring 
a PVC 4-finger grip with a swivel sleeve for easy handling, it ensures flexibility and efficiency in operation. The hose is reinforced 
with polyester yarn braiding for added strength and durability, while its smooth, wrapped finish offers both resilience and a 
professional appearance. Resistant to weather, abrasion, and common wear-and-tear, the BluShield hose is your reliable part-
ner for demanding washdown tasks.

CONSTRUCTION

Year
Warranty1

• 300 PSI : Capable of withstanding high pressures for effective

washdown tasks.

• Abrasion and Weather Resistant : Designed for tough environments

with extra durability.

• Smooth 4-Finger Grip : Provides ergonomic handling with a swivel for

easy hose movement.

• Swivel GHT Fittings : Easy-to-use, stainless steel revolving fittings for

leak-proof operation.

• Flexible in Hot and Cold Conditions : Maintains flexibility from -40°F to 70°F.
3/4"

Hose I.D. GPM @65 PSI

17.10

GPM @35 PSI

10.90

Water Hose Flow
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